3888 Stewart Road, Eugene, OR 97402  •  (541) 485-8575  •  Fax (541) 485-5712  •  info@versalogic.com  •  www.versalogic.com
Pentium-class EBX Single Board
Computer with ethernet, video and
industrial I/O.
Features
•	 EBX compliant. 5.75” x 8.00” footprint
•	 Full Socket 7 CPU support
•	 8 to 256 MB system RAM

VSBC-6
Pentium-class Single Board Computer
Ordering Information
VSBC-6xp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .SBC without analog inputs
VSBC-6xr . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	SBC with analog inputs
x = Processor type. Specify  one of the following:
c – 233 MHz Intel Pentium
s – 266 MHz Intel Tillamook low power fanless
t –  266 MHz Intel Tillamook extended temperature
Note: Processor options b through h may not be appropriate
for new designs, depending on required product life span.
For more information, see the roadmap at www.versalogic.
com/support/rdmp/rdmp.asp
Accessories
VL-CBL-0501............................... Dual USB transition cable
VL-CFA-1c.......................... Type I/II CompactFlash adapter
VL-DEV-006...................................... Development cable kit
VL-DOC-xxx................. xxx MB DiskOnChip Flash module
VL-ENCL-3 (VersaBox)...................Development enclosure
VL-FDD-144...................................Floppy drive (black face)
VL-HDD-1000.................................3.5” IDE hard disk drive
VL-HDW-104............................................ SBC mounting kit
VL-HDW-201.......................... SBC & PC/104 extractor tool
VL-HDW-301.......... Analog input chip, 0 to +60° C (RoHS)
VL-HDW-302....... Analog input chip, -40 to +85° C (RoHS)
VL-LATCH-06.........................................Connector latch set
VL-MM3S-xxx.........................16-256 MB SDRAM module
VL-PS200-ATX.......................... Development power supply
Specifications